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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: AInt 0581-2007 Name: Replacement of priority regulatory signs.

Status:Type: Introduction Enacted

In control: Committee on Transportation

On agenda: 5/30/2007

Enactment date: 10/9/2007 2007/049Enactment #:

Title: A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to the replacement of
priority regulatory signs.

Sponsors: Joseph P. Addabbo, Jr., John C. Liu, Dennis P. Gallagher, Robert Jackson, Letitia James, Jessica S.
Lappin, Darlene Mealy, Annabel Palma, Diana Reyna, Larry B. Seabrook, Gale A. Brewer, James F.
Gennaro, Vincent J. Gentile, Sara M. Gonzalez, G. Oliver Koppell, Miguel Martinez, David I. Weprin,
Alan J. Gerson, Michael C. Nelson, Betsy Gotbaum

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Int. No. 581 - 5/30/07, 2. Committee Report 6/21/07, 3. Hearing Transcript 6/21/07, 4. Hearing
Testimony 6/21/07, 5. Committee Report 9/25/07, 6. Hearing Transcript 9/25/07, 7. Fiscal Impact
Statement, 8. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 9/25, 9. Local Law

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Introduced by CouncilCity Council5/30/2007 *

Referred to Comm by CouncilCity Council5/30/2007 *

Hearing Held by CommitteeCommittee on Transportation6/21/2007 *

Laid Over by CommitteeCommittee on Transportation6/21/2007 *

Hearing Held by CommitteeCommittee on Transportation9/25/2007 *

Amendment Proposed by CommCommittee on Transportation9/25/2007 *

Amended by CommitteeCommittee on Transportation9/25/2007 *

Approved by CommitteeCommittee on Transportation9/25/2007 A Pass

Approved by CouncilCity Council9/25/2007 A Pass

Sent to Mayor by CouncilCity Council9/25/2007 A

Hearing Held by MayorMayor10/9/2007 A

Signed Into Law by MayorMayor10/9/2007 A

Recved from Mayor by CouncilCity Council10/10/2007 A
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